sales@nebulitetech.com | (909) 627-5483NebuLite Technology Inc. Revised April 2023
The Neptune LED High Bay Series is a cost-effective high quality lighting solution, it delivers a high lumen output to
replace traditional fluorescent, HID & metal halide high bay fixtures. The Neptune LED High Bay fixtures are maintenance
free and meet the harsh performance standards of commercial and industrial environments. It is the ideal choice for
warehouses, distribution centers, manufacturing facilities, big box retailers, and other industrial applications.
NB-LHB-ECO LED Linear High
Bay
DLC

Diffused Polycarbonate formed lens
Wattage & CCT Switchable:
3500K, 4000K, 5000K
•
•
•
• 0-10V & 12V Aux
• Bluetooth Mesh Controls
• Daylight sensor
• 90 Mins Emergency Back up
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION  Curve
sales@nebulitetech.com | (909) 627-5483NebuLite Technology Inc. Revised April 2023
DIMENSIONS
MODEL L W H
NB-LHB-2FT/80W/100W/140W 23.82” 13.3” 1.65”
NB-LHB-2FT/165W/220W 23.82” 17.64” 1.65”
NB-LHB-4FT/165W/225W 45.87” 13.3” 1.65”
NB-LHB-4FT/325W 45.87” 17.64” 1.65”
NB-LHB-2FT/80W/100W/140W NB-LHB-2FT/165W/220W NB-LHB-4FT/165W/225W NB-LHB-4FT/325W
Sample:   NB-LHB-ECO-2FT-140W-3CCT
PERFORMANCE  Data
ORDER Data
SERIES WATTAGE CCT OPTICS VOLTAGE FINISH*
NB-LHB 80W/2FT 100W/2FT
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
120°
Beam Angle V = 100-277V BLANK = White
NB-LHB 140W/2FT 165W/2FT
NB-LHB 220W/2FT 165W/4FT
NB-LHB 225W/4FT 325W/4FT
MODEL WATTAGE CCT LUMEN
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
VOLTAGE
NB-LHB-ECO-80W/2FT-3CCT 80W
3500K, 4000K, 5000K
10,400lm
130 lm/W
100-277v
347-480v
NB-LHB-ECO-100W/2FT-3CCT 100W 13,000lm
NB-LHB-ECO-140W/2FT-3CCT 140W 18,200lm
NB-LHB-ECO-165W/2FT-3CCT 165W 21,450lm
NB-LHB-ECO-220W/2FT-3CCT 220W 28,600lm
NB-LHB-ECO-165W/4FT-3CCT 165W 21,450lm
NB-LHB-ECO-225W/4FT-3CCT 225W 29,250lm
NB-LHB-ECO-325W/4FT-3CCT 325W 42,250lm
sales@nebulitetech.com | (909) 627-5483NebuLite Technology Inc. Revised April 2023
MOUNTING    Options
BI-LEVEL
NOTE: